Useful email addresses

BC Hydro

Smart Metering Program (smartmeters@bchydro.com)

Billing questions (customer.service@bchydro.com)

Greg Reimer, Executive VP, Transmission and Distribution (greg.reimer@bchydro.com)
Jessica McDonald, President and CEO jessica.mcdonald@bchydro.com)

Government members
Hon. Bill Bennett, energy minister (mem.minister@gov.bc.ca)
Adrian Dix, BC Hydro critic (adrian.dix.mla@leg.bc.ca)
John Horgan, leader of the opposition (oppositionleader@leg.bc.ca)
as MLA for Juan de Fuca: (John.horgan@leg.bc.ca)
Mike Farnworth, NDP caucus leader (mike.farnworth@Ieg.bc.ca)
Hon. Christy Clark, premier (premier@gov.bc.ca)
Andrew Weaver, Deputy Leader of Green Party of BC; also MLA for Oak Bay-Gordon Head
(andrew.weaver@leg.bc.ca)
Always copy your own MLA. Find the address at http://www.leg.bc.ca/mla/3-1-1.htm

Other government contacts

Carol Bellringer, Auditor General of BC (bcauditor@bcauditor.com)

Judith Guichon, Lieutenant Governor of BC (ghinfo@gov.bc.ca)

Patrick Wruck, Customer Service Specialist (complaints) at BCUC (patrick.wruck@bcuc.com)
BC office of the Ombudsperson: Online Complaint Form (http://www.bcombudsperson.ca/how-
to-make-a-complaint/online-complaint-form)

BC Safety Authority: online complaint form
(http://safetyauthority.ca/sites/default/files/Complaints-Compliments-Suggestions_Form_FRM-
1093-06.pdf

Office of the Fire Commissioner of BC (OFC@qgov.bc.ca)

Perry Kendall, Provincial Health Officer ( perry.kendall@gov.bc.ca)

Federal MPs:

http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List of House members of the 41st Parliament of Canada#Briti
sh Columbia

Media
cbcnewsvancouver@chbc.ca
steeleonyourside@ctv.ca
drex@radiodrex.com
good@cknw.com
kelly.hayes@globalnews.ca
msmyth@theprovince.com
rshaw@timescolonist.com
dbeers@thetyee.ca
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Rafe Mair: rafe@rafeonline.com
Vancouver Sun: contacts at http://www.vancouversun.com/about-vancouver-sun/editorial.html

Don’t forget to submit letters to the editor in your own local or regional newspaper. Keep to one
point, keep it short, and tell your own story in your own words.

List of media http://www.stopsmartmetersbc.com/wp-content/uploads/2014/11/Media-List-
B.pdf
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